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TEMPLE SINAI

ANNUAL COMMITMENT INDIVIDUAL COUPLE/FAMILY
Member $1,335 $2,340
ige 30-36 S668 $1,170
Under Age 30 $250 S500
Non-Resident/Associate S668 $1,170

Gan Family Member*

Complimentary

Complimentary

JQuest Family

Choose Your
Commitment
Level
(circle one)

$500

$750
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000




