

ANNUAL COMMITMENT	INDIVIDUAL	COUPLE/FAMILY
Member	\$1,335	\$2,340
Age 30-36	\$668	\$1,170
Under Age 30	\$250	\$500
Non-Resident/Associate	\$668	\$1,170
Gan Family Member*	Complimentary	Complimentary
JQuest Family	Choose Your Commitment Level (circle one)	\$500 \$750 \$1,000 \$1,500 \$2,000